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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson

AZ Department of 

Education- Adult 

Education Services

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Christopher Becenti

NTIA Tribal Broadband 

Connectivity Program 

(TBCP)

Federal Program Officer cbecenti@ntia.gov 2027484507 2027484507

Kirk Busch Big Data Southweat Ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Corey Christians Yavapai County Library Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 9284425384

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center, LLC
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

MItchell Gorsen Cisco Systems Public Funding Advisor mgorsen@cisco.com 9167880800

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Jon Haass Center for the Future Director jon@centerfuture.org 9286322711

Eric Hall Caterpillar Technology consultant erichall1972@gmail.com 5204037417 5204037417

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025409562

Holly Henley SOS/State Library State Librarian hhenley@azlibrary.gov 6025426181
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Michael Holcomb

Arizona Telemedicine 

Program, COM Tucson, 

UArizona

Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206264496

Shereka Jackson Future Stars ceo futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Karina Jones ADE

Deputy Associate 

Superintendent, 

​​IT Program Engagement

karina.jones@azed.gov 602-542-2086

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education
Specialist Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Caroline Klebacha
State Historic 

Preservation Office
Compliance Specialist cklebacha@azstateparks.gov 6025427140

Alan Kost University of Arizona Faculty akost@arizona.edu 5203907247

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Mary lisa machado Government Admin Specialist I marylisa.machado@pima.gov 5207247692 5203325710

Erin Muffoletto Comcast External Affairs Manager erin_muffoletto@comcast.com 505-353-2362

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Michelle Simon
Pima Counthy Office if 

Digital Inclusion
Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 5207247694

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Pam Waggoner Resound Networks
Exec Dir of Community 

Outreach
pam.waggoner@resoundnetworks.com 8066629609

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


